MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

ISIN: DE0008430026 WKN: 843002
Overview
2024/04/09 17:20:00 5y
Price
164,020.00 HUF 160 .000.00 IJ
: 14.95% , |
Difference (2] (21,330.00) |
I
I
140, 000.00 /
General attributes !
ISIN DE0008430026
Symbol MUV2 120.000.00 f_.f'"
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange |
Currency HUF ,'
. . |
Sector Financial 100,000.00 ||
Security type Stock .'h‘., [
Market cap (m) 56,836 EUR . A NN
A P - /
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 80.000.00 ! L i V o
r . II | _n.._.l'l
P N
Market data \
Bid (Bid size) 171,100.00 HUF (90) 60, 000.00 -
Ask (Ask size) 171,960.00 HUF (90) 2020 2022 2024
Open 164,020.00 HUF
High 164,020.00 HUF
Low 164,020.00 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Close (prev. day) 142,690.00 HUF Source: FactSet
VWAP 164,020.00 HUF
Volume (pcs) 6  Erste Group related products on underlying
Trading volume 984,120.00 Product type # products
Number of trades 1 Turbos 46
Last size -
Futures and Options Recent research
Related Futures 54
i on sector | on market
Related Options =
Date Headline Download
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/24 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078237,38855378,160015572,154589552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008430026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=231768432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=231768432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b66a7d6d0f30f3e327f7a39222fca72b7590d6dd630358e65131ffb57da697&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37708122b92149091&time=1723323700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9302d8751e14b04e6ba94d36e2b321ace97f127a2964333757709321d70c5f2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c6d1659b0e619c9e&time=1723323700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=014d24fb1ebaef353da95b68aac0b9f8c2eb464b4f7fb57766a0f8ad0330b0af&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1dfd6a7e0d3235dc&time=1723323700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca8602014da870c0a78d5e126ed687173eb2b3a8cd925cf2370672a0d861ccc0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bca8222141bab13fe&time=1723323700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3919a08dd7ec20edad14523259b3bc94999f14548b0d6239b01ac06ff46f369f&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4db0cd14025274a8b&time=1723323700&tool=RSC

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:20:00

Price

164,020.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

&) 14.95% (21,330.00)

DE0008430026

MUV2

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Financial

Stock

56,836 EUR

GERMANY DAX

171,100.00 HUF (90)
171,960.00 HUF (90)
164,020.00 HUF
164,020.00 HUF
164,020.00 HUF
142,690.00 HUF
164,020.00 HUF

Performance and Risk

6m

Perf (%) +14.95%

6
984,120.00
1
1y 3y
+31.22%  +71.41%

Perf +21,330.00 +39,020.00 +68,330.00

(abs.)

Beta 0.88

Volatility -
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0.64 0.82
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60,000.00
2020 2022 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - HUF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - HUF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - HUF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 146,606.67 HUF (0)
YTD High | date - HUF (-)
YTD Low | date - HUF (-)
52 Weeks High | date 164,020.00 HUF (2024/04/09)
133,110.00 HUF (2023/08/11)

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

# products
46

All listings for MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 434.80 EUR
08/09

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
89.56 3,987
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008430026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231768432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186563
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Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2023/
06/05

2023/
02/17

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/03

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
08/09

17:32

22:26

21:59

11:03

17:35

16:06

17:30

08:16

19:36

17:36

21:52

19:34

17:44

19:32

17:20

21:52

434.60 EUR

436.50 EUR

435.90 EUR

255.6031 CHF

328.00 EUR

434.20 EUR

434.70 EUR

434.90 EUR

435.50 EUR

435.60 EUR

474.7066 USD

433.20 EUR

435.30 EUR

435.00 EUR

164,020.00 HUF

436.00 EUR

0.00

5.77

1.35

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.98

0.02

555

227

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1378071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20682

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Munich RE =

Contact Details

MUENCHENER RUECKVERSICHERUNGS-

GESELLSCHAFT AG

Kdniginstrasse 107 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-38-91-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@munichre.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Wenning

Achim Kassow

Christoph
Jurecka

Markus Riel®
Thomas Blunck
Clarisse Kopff
Mari-Lizette
Malherbe
Michael Kerner
Nicholas

Gartside
Stefan Golling

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Anne Horstmann

Maximilian
Zimmerer

Roland Emil
Busch

Ursula Gather
Andrea Maria

Maier

Angelika Judith
Herzog

Carinne Knoche-
Brouillon
Carsten Spohr
Clement Booth
Frank Fassin
Gabriele Miicke
Jens Weidmann
Karl-Heinz
Streibich
Manfred Rassy
Markus Wagner
Renata Jungo
Briingger
Stefan Kaindl

Stephan Eberl

Ulrich Plottke

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@munichre.com
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